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Company Name Email Phone Attendance
Advantage Energy, Inc. Kyle Storie kgstorie@advantageenergyusa.com 716-326-4977  
AES Chris Wentlent cwentlet@aesc.com 607-729-6950 �����

Central Hudson Tom Canino tcanino@cenhud.com 914-486-5683 �����

ConEd Energy Rich Staines stainesr@conedenergy.com 914-993-2149
Coned Energy Stephen Wemple wemples@conedenergy.com 914-993-2149
Con Edison Morman Mah mahn@coned.com 212-460-2618 �����

ConEdison Richard Grehl grehlr@coned.com 212-460-4229 �����

ConEdison Peter Moore moorepe@coned.com 212-460-3746
ConEdison Peter Yost yostp@coned.com 212-460-4841
ConEdison Energy Anthony Castellano castellano@conedenergy.com
ConEdison Energy Helen O'Sullivan osullivanh@conedenergy.com 914-993-2154
Constellation Power Source Glen McCartney Glen.mccartney@constellation.com 610-530-2968 �����

Constellation Dave Taylor dtaylor@powersrc.com 410-468-3478
Consultant Richard Felak felak@pop.net 518-374-3855 �����

Dynegy Matt Picardi mapi@dynegy.com 617-854-8212 �����

Dynegy Ray Scannapieco vgsc@dynegy.com 713-507-3805 �����

E & MC Group, Inc. Stephen Marron smarron@emc-group.com 631-689-0500 �����

E Cubed Co., LLC (for NRG & 

Ravenswood & Orion)
Ruben Brown rsbrown@ecubedllc.com 212-585-1459

E Cubed Co., LLC Peter Chamberlain pchamberlain@ecubedllc.com 212-585-4160
East Coast Power Asavari Alvarez Asavari.alvarez@enron.com 609-409-9403
El Paso Merchant Alan Foster Foster.alan@epenergy.com 781-239-8179
Enron Howard Fromer hfromer@enron.com 518-427-0531 �����

Florida Power & Light John Wallace or Jeff Jeffrey_Wallace@fpl.com
HQUS Michel Prevost Prevost.michel@hydro.qc.ca 514-289-2146 �����

Hunton & Williams Kathy Robb krobb@hunton.com 212-309-1128 �����

IPPNY Glenn Haake glenn@ippny.org 518-436-0368 �����

Jamestown BPU Mike Darroch mdarroch@jamestown.bpu.com 716-661-1671
Keyspan Energy Supply Ron Lukas lukasr@worldnet.att.net 718-749-2516
KeySpan Energy/LIPA Peter Pandolena Pandolena@keyspanenergy.com 516-545-4670
KeySpan Ravenswood Dick Ackerson rackerson@keyspanenergy.com 516-545-5174
LECG, Inc.   Mike Cadwalader Mike.cadwalader@legc.com 617-761-0117
Leveraged Energy Purchasing David Penharlow dpenharlow@lepcorp.com 716-842-1710 xt209
MetroGen LLC Bill Conway wbconway@metrogen.com 301-983-9159
Mirant New York, Inc. B. Brenner bbrenner@couchwhite.com 518-426-4600
Mirant New York, Inc. Joe Holtman jholtma@seiworldwide.com 845-357-5266 x104
Mirant Jim King (consulting) jking@couchwhite.com 518-320-3420 �����

Mirant New York, Inc. Chris Pollatos Chris.pollatos@mirant.com 770-821-7467
Mirant New York, Inc. Doreen Saia dsaia@couchwhite.com 518-426-4600
Mirant New York, Inc. Phyllis Tucker Phyllis.tucker@mirant.com
Municipal Electric Utilities Thomas Rudebusch tlr@dwmpdc.com 202-467-6370
Navigant Consulting for LIPA David Clarke dave_clarke@navigantconsulting.com 518-464-2705 �����

Navigant Consulting for LIPA Kevin Jones Kevin_jones@navigantConsulting.com 518-456-1082
Navigant Consulting for PRLC Aaron Breidenbaugh Aaron_breidenbaugh@rmiinc.com 518-456-1082 �����

New Power Susan Covino susan.covino@newpower.com 908-359-7658 �����

Niagara Mohawk Jeff Barbero barberoj@niagaramohawk.com 315-460-2271
Niagara Mohawk Energy Marketing Chris Dubay dubaycm@nmenergy.com 315-460-3026 �����

NRG Energy Frank Rapley frank.rapley@nrgenergy.com 612-867-3527 �����

NRG Energy Paul Savage Paul.savage@nrenergy.com 603-785-8109
NYISO Bob Boyle rboyle@nyiso.com 518-356-7517 �����

NYISO John Charlton jcharlton@nyiso.com 518-356-6047 �����

NYISO Bob DeMello rdemello@nyiso.com 518-356-6002
NYISO Art Desell adesell@nyiso.com 518-356-6248
NYISO Greg Drake gdrake@nyiso.com 518-356-6038
NYISO John Hickey jhickey@nyiso.com 518-356-6294
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NYISO Brad Kranz bkranz@nyiso.com 518-356-6128 �����

NYISO Mollie Lampi mlampi@nyiso.com 518-356-7530
NYISO Rob Pike rpike@nyiso.com 518-356-6156
NYISO Tom Totten ttotten@nyiso.com 518-356-7556 �����

NYISO Gregor Winnyczuk gwinnyczuk@nyiso.com 518-356-7630 �����

NYPA Robert Gow robert.gow@nypa.gov 212-468-6874 �����

NYPA Sally Martin martin.s@nypa.gov 914-390-8158 �����

NYSEG Gary Freeland gbfreeland@nyseg.com 607-762-7902 �����

NYSEG Steve Mancini ramancini@nyseg.com 607-762-9830 �����

NYSEG Steve Whalen smwhalen@nyseg.com 607-762-8748 �����

Orion Power John Reese John.reese@orionpower.com 518-439-3402 �����

Orion Power Holdings Inc. Mary Lynch Mary.lynch@orionpower.com 410-230-3503
Orion Power Holdings Inc. John Levett John.levett@orionpower.com 410-230-3516
PG&E Energy Trading Steve McDonald Steve.mcdonald@neg.pge.com 301-280-6043
PGE/East Coast Power Roy Shanker royjshanker@worldnet.att.net 301-365-3654 �����

PPL Energy Plus Roland Moor ramoor@pplweb.com 610-774-4147
PSC Staff Mark Reeder mark_reeder@dps.ny.us 518-474-8251 �����

PSC Staff Tom Paynter tsp@dps.state.ny.us 518-486-7306
PSC Staff Steve Keller sfk@dps.state.ny.us 518-486-2430 �����

PSEG Gerry Binder gerald.binder@pseg.com 973-430-8144 �����

Public Service Electric & Gas Michael LaFalce Michael.lafalce@pseg.com 973-430-8501
RG&E Mike Blundell Mike_blundell@rge.com 716-724-8225
Select Energy, Inc. Vincent Dacimo shrivan@nu.com 860-665-5567
Select/NU Jim Scheiderich scheije@selectenergy.com 315-622-2053 �����

Signal Hill Consulting for ANP Del Disher eodisher@aol.com 203-498-6095 �����

Sithe Tim Bush tbush@sithe.com 518-456-5763 �����

Slater Consulting Mark Younger mdy@slater-consulting.com 518-286-1937 �����

Strategic Energy, LLC Jacqueline Cochrane jcochran@sel.com 412-394-5617
Strategic Energy, LLC Helen Caldwell hcaldwell@sel.com 412-394-5436
Strategic Energy, LLC Jeff Knox jknox@sel.com 412-394-5652
Strategic Energy, LLC Mike Swider mswider@sel.com 617-542-0925
TEVS (Independent Consultant) Frank Felder fafelder@erols.com 781-643-1631 �����

TEVS Carol Tobian carol.tobina@transenergieus.com 508-870-9900 xt �����

United Illuminating Company Jim Gawrouski james.gaurouski@vinet


